ALLERGY INFOMATION

Side dishes

Category

Ingredients

Egg

Gluten

Milk

Mustar crustaceans Sesame
d

Soy

Fish

Sulphite Celery Mollusks Lupine

Nuts

Peanut Alcohol

Salad
Apetizers

Lettuce, red onion, paprika, chicken, tomato,

Category

Rice dishes

Category

Desserts

Bari-soba salad sesame dressing, fried noodles X X - X - X X = X = - = = = =
Cabbage, red onion, chicken, seaweed, tomato, bonito
Cabbage salad flakes, wasabi-yuzu dressing, wasabi mayo = X = X = = X = = = = = = =
Potato, red onion, bacon, egg, mustard, mayonnaise,
Potato salad vegetables, parsley, shrimp crackers X X = X X X X X = - = = = =
Edamame Soy beans - - - - - - X - - - - - - - -
- . Chinese cabbage, radish, chili pepper, garlic, chives, bonito extract,
Kimchi salted sardines, kelp extract, green onions, salted shrimp - - - - X X - - - - - - - -
Age-nasu Au.berglrle, ShIShIt.O peppers, grated radls.h, spring _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
onion, ginger, bonitto freak,tempra soup(fish base)
. . . Red miso, chicken, potato starch, oya, sake, ginger,
Chicken miso-kyuri garlic, cucumber, sesame, thread chili pepper = = = = X = X = = = = =
Nori-shio potato French fries, salt, dried seaweed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
. Fried shrimps, vegetables, soy sauce, tonkatsu
Ebi fries sauce, wheat, gluten, egg, mayonnaise, parsley X X - X x - X x X X " - X - -
Ingredients Gluten Alcohol
Yaktiori don Chicken, teriyaki sauce, mayonnaise, sesame, x x x x x
(Teriyaki mayo) seaweed, threaded chili pepper B B B B - B B B
Yakitori don Chicken, teriyaki sauce, sesame, sesame oil, x x x X
(shio-negi) ginger, seaweed, threaded chili pepper - - - - - - - - - - -
. . Chicken, teriyaki sauce, red miso, soya, sake, ginger,
Chicken miso soboro don garlic, potato starch, sesame, Threaded chili pepper = X = = = X X = X = - = = = X
Karaage don Chicken, wheat, teriyaki sauce, mayonnaise,
(Teriyaki mayo) sesame, threaded chili pepper X X B X B X X - X B - B B - X
Gyu-yakiniku don Beef, teriyaki sauce, sesame, sesame oil, garlic, x X x x X
(Teriyaki) Threaded chili pepper - B B B B - - B B B
Gyu-yakiniku don Beef, teriyaki sauce, sesame, sesame oil, ginger, x x x x x
(Shio-negi) garlic, threaded chili pepper - B B B B B - B B B
Katsu don Chicken, wheat, gluten, teriyaki sauce, tonkatsu sauce,
(Tonkatsu mayo) mayonnaise, sesame, threaded chili pepper X X = X - X X - X X - - - - X
Unagi don Grilled eel, soy, unagi sauce, wheat, sesame - 4 - - - X b4 - - - - - - X
Yaki-onigiri White rice, soy sauce, tuna stock - X - - - - b4 - - - - - - X
White rice White rice - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Miso soup Red miso, kombu seaweed broth - b4 - - - - b4 - - - - - - - -
|ngredients Crustaceans
Matcha pudding Milk, fresh cream, sugar, zeratin, matcha - - X - - - - - - - - - - - -
Dorayaki with ice cream Dorayaki, red beans, vanilla ice cream X X X - - - - - - - - - - -
Soy milk daifuku Soy milk daifuku, red beans, vanilla ice cream - - X - - - - - - - - - - -

with ice cream

Course

Category

Ingredients

Egg

Gluten

Milk

Soy

Fish

Sulphite Celery Mollusks Lupine

Nuts

Peanut Alcohol

Ume
course

Cabbage, red onion, chicken, seaweed, tomato, bonito

Mustar crustaceans Sesame
o

Cabbage salad flakes, wasabi-yuzu dressing, wasabi mayo - X = X = = X X = = = = = = =
Shio-negi chicken ham Chicken, vegetable;i,nsgo; sauce, sesame oil, - x _ - - x x _ - - - - - - X
Nori-shio potato French fries, salt, dried seaweed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Yakj-onigiri White rice, soy sauce, tuna stock, red miso, - x _ _ _ - x X _ _ - _ _ _ x

& miso soup kombu seaweed broth
Momo (Shio) Chicken, salt, pepper - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Gyu-harami (Shio) Beef, salt, pepper - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Tsukune Chicken,vegetal;liensé::);gs;’u‘::vi,e:tasame oil, garlic, x X _ _ _ x X _ x _ _ _ _ _ X
Butabara oroshi-ponzu Pork, vegetables, soy sauce - X - - - - - - - - - - - -

Category

Take
course

(oF:1 (=Ts [o]Y]

Ingredients Crustaceans

Cabbage, red onion, chicken, seaweed, tomato, bonito
Cabbage salad flakes, wasabi-yuzu dressing, wasabi mayo = X = X = - X X = = - = = = =
Shio-negi chicken ham Chicken, vegetables_, soy sauce, sesame oil, - x _ _ _ x x _ _ _ - _ _ _ x

ginger

Tebasaki karaage Chicken, soya sauce, wheat, gluten, sesame - b4 - - - b4 X - - - - - - - X

Chicken miso soboro don Chicken, teriyaki sauce, red miso, soya, sake, ginger, garlic, potato starch,
& miso soup sesame, Threaded chili pepper, red miso, kombu seaweed broth - X - - - X X - X - - - - - X
Momo (Shio) Chicken, salt, pepper - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Mune (Tare) Chicken, soy sauce - b4 - - - - b4 - - - - - - - X
Shio-negi gyu-harami Beef, vegetables, soy sauce, sesame oil, ginger - - - - - X - - - - - - - - -

Shishito peppers (Tare) Vegetables, soy sauce, dried fish (bonito flakes) - X - - - - X - - - - - - -

Chicken,vegetables, soy sauce, sesame oil, garlic,
Tsukune ginger, egg, wheat X X - - - X X - X - - - - - X
Butabara oroshi-ponzu Pork, vegetables, soy sauce - b4 - - - - b4 - - - - - - - -

Ingredients

Crustaceans

Matsu
course

Cabbage, red onion, chicken, seaweed, tomato, bonito

Cabbage salad flakes, wasabi-yuzu dressing, wasabi mayo = X = X = = X X = = = = = = =
Shio-negi chicken ham Chicken, vegeta\bIe;i,nsgoeyr sauce, sesame oil, - x _ - _ X X _ - _ - - _ - x
Chicken Nandban Chicken, vegetables,_ soy §auce, wheat, gluten, x _ _ x x _ _ - _ x _ x
egg, mayonnaise, vinegar, parsley

Yaktiori don (Teriyaki mayo) | Chicken, teriyaki sauce, mayonnaise, sesame, seaweed, X % X X X X

& miso soup threaded chili pepper, red miso, kombu seaweed broth = = = = = = = =
Matcha pudding Milk, fresh cream, sugar, zeratin, matcha - - b4 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Momo (Shio) Chicken, salt, pepper - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Mune (Tare) Chicken, soy sauce - b4 - - - - b4 - - - - - - - X
Shio-negi gyu-harami Beef, vegetables, soy sauce, sesame oil, ginger - - - - - X - - - - - - - - -
Gyu-tan Beef, salt, pepper - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Asparagus
butabara-maki Pork, vegetables, parsley - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Shishito peppers (Tare) Vegetables, soy sauce, dried fish (bonito flakes) - X - - - - X - - - - - - - X
Chicken,vegetables, soy sauce, sesame oil, garlic,

Tsukune ginger, egg, wheat X X B B B X X B X B - B B B

Butabara oroshi-ponzu Pork, vegetables, soy sauce - X - - - - X - - - - - - - -




ALLERGY INFOMATION

Skewers

Category

HANABi
Speciallities

Category

Chicken
skewers

Category

Pork
Skewers

Beef
Skewers

Vegetable
Skewers

Ingredients Egg Gluten Milk Mu:tar Crustaceans Sesame  Soy Fish Sulphite Celery Mollusks Lupine Nuts Peanut Alcohol
- . Chicken, beef, pork, dried fish(bonito, tuna stock),
Yakiori 10 pieces set vegetables, soy sauce, sesame oil, ginger = X = = = X X X = = = = = = X
. . Chicken, beef, pork, dried fish(bonito, tuna stock),
Yakitori 5 pieces set vegetables, soy sauce, sesame oil, ginger = X = = = X X X = = = = = = X
Shio-negi chicken ham Chicken, vegetable;i,ns;e):’ sauce, sesame oil, - x - _ _ X x - - _ _ . . . X
. Chicken, vegetables, soy sauce, wheat, gluten,
Chicken Nandban egg, mayonnaise, vinegar, parsley X X - X - X X = X - = = X X =
Tebasaki karaage Chicken, soy sauce, wheat, gluten, sesame - X - - - X X - - - - - - - X

Ingredients

Momo (Shio) Chicken, salt, pepper - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Momo (Tare) Chicken, soy sauce - X - - - - X - - - - - - - X
Mune (Shio) Chicken, salt, pepper - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Mune (Tare) Chicken, soy sauce - X - - - - X - - - - - - - X
Negima (Shio) Chicken, vegetables, salt, pepper - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Negima (Tare) Chicken, vegetables, soy sauce - X - - - - X - - - - - - - X
Tebasaki (Shio) Chicken, salt, pepper - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Tebasaki (Tare) Chicken, soy sauce - - - - - - - - - - - -
Wasabi-yaki Chicken, soy sauce, tuna stock, wasabi, seaweed - - - - - X - - - - - -
Cheese-yaki Chicken, cheese - - X - - - - - - - - - - - -
Tsukune Chicken,vegetatg;enséess)é;;:.]v(\:,ﬁ;(tesame oil, garlic, x x - _ _ - x _ x _ _ _ _ _ X
Choosetkune | CPolensgetables soysmveesemmeot | x| x | x | - | - | - [ x| - [ x| - [ -] -] -]-7]-
Norimayo tsukune | CPtermiedetabies <oy savee sermme e ol x | x | - [ x | - | - [ x | - [ x [ - [ - [ -] -]-]x
Oropon tsukune Chicken,vegetables, soy sauce, sesame oil, x x - _ _ - X - X - - . B B B

Butabara (Shio)

garlic, ginger, egg, wheat

Ingredients

Pork, salt, pepper

Crustaceans

Butabara (Tare) Pork, soy sauce - X - - - - X - - - - - - - X
Shio-negi butabara Pork, vegetables, sesame oil, ginger - - - - - X - - - - - - - - -
Butabara oroshi-ponzu Pork, vegetables, soy sauce - X - - - - b4 - - - - - - - -
Tomato butabara-maki Pork, vegetables, parsley - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
i:f:s: r;?rr::tk? Pork, vegetables, cheese - - X - - - - - - - - - - - -
buﬁzgz::?mu:ki Pork, vegetables, parsley - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Chgﬁf:b?:ﬁ:;ﬁus Pork, vegetables, cheese - - X - - - - - - - - - - - -
Pork sausage Pork sausage - - - - - - - X - - - - - -
Cheese pork sausage Pork sausage, cheese - X - - - - - X - - - - - -

o ared ao e 0 P e 0 pine P Alcoho
Gyu-harami (Shio) Beef, salt, pepper - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Gyu-harami (Tare) Beef, soy sauce - X - - - - X - - - - - - - X
Shio-negi gyu-harami Beef, vegetables, soy sauce, sesame oil, ginger - - - - - X - - - - - - - - -
Gyu-harami oroshi-ponzu Beef, vegetables, soy sauce - - - - - - X - - - - - - - -
Gyu-tan Beef, salt, pepper - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Shio-negi gyu-tan Beef, vegetables, sesame oil, ginger - - - - - X - - - - - - - - -

e gred 00 esa e O P e O D e Pe A OoNno
Negi (Shio) Vegetables, salt, pepper - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Negi (Tare) Vegetables, soy sauce - X - - - - X - - - - - - - X
Shishito peppers (Shio) Vegetables, salt, pepper, dried fish (bonito flakes) - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Shishito peppers (Tare) Vegetables, soy sauce, dried fish (bonito flakes) - X - - - - X - - - - - - X
Eryngii mushroom (Shio) Vegetables, salt, pepper - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Eryngii mushroom (Tare) Vegetables, soy sauce - X - - - - X - - - - - - - X

Tomato

Vegetables, salt, parsley




